AIR and FLUID CONTROL
STAINLESS STEEL BALL VALVE
WITH DIRECT MOUNTED PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR
2 WAY & 3 WAY OPERATION
General Description
Series BLS, high performance 3 piece stainless steel ball valve, pneumatically actuated,
double acting or spring return.

manufacturer or your distributor. See over page for application warning.
It is the responsibility of the user to determine suitability of seat and body material to the application.
How to Order
Series
Function
5 - 2 way normally closed (single acting)
6 - 2 way normally open (single acting)
3L - 3 way L port
3T - 3 way T port
Port size DN(mm) BSPT
1/2” 15 4
3/4” 20 5
1” 25 6
1-1/4” 32 7
1-1/2” 40 8
2” 50 9
2-1/2” 65 10
3” 80 11
4” 100 12
Ordering Example: BLS6B - DA - RT 1” BSP 316S/S Ball valve c/w double acting pneumatic actuator.
6 B
Optional Ex
N
N
N
N
L
d
A
A
A
(
- standard)
(spring return)
Seals & Seats
RT - Reinforced PTFE
Pneumatic Operation
Port Connection
NPT – National Pipe Thread
DA RTBLS
Series
to the
BLS
tras
AMUR Sol./Spring
S1215
AMUR Sol./Sol.
D1215
imit Switch - single or
ouble
ll Plastic Actuator
ll Stainless Steel
ctuator
Aluminium Actuator
DA - Double Acting
SA - Single Acting
T - PTFE
B - BSPT (standard)
BW - Butt Weld
SW - Socket Weld
FA - Flange ANSI (standard)
FD - Flange DIN
.com.au
2 WAY / 3 WAY ST. STEEL BALL VALVE WITH PNE
ACTUATOR
2 WAY (FULL BORE)
V
3 WAY L PORT / T PORT (REDUCED BORE)
VA